TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
echanical Anchors ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REV. b
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral Information
M
ec

1.	 The data reflects the results of lab, field and in-house testing and provided as a guideline for designers. Site testing is suggested for verification of load carrying capacity.
2.	 Ultimate load capacities must be reduced by a suitable minimum safety factor governed by the design professional to determine allowable working load.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Heli-Pin Anchors
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
08342-PWR Heli-Pin Anchor 8mm (5/16") x 8" 100 1000
08343-PWR Heli-Pin Anchor 8mm (5/16") x 10" 100 1000
08344-PWR Heli-Pin Anchor 8mm (5/16") x 12" 50 500
Heli-Pin Setting Tool
Cat. No. Description Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
08345-PWR Heli-Pin Setting Tool 1 12
Essential for correct installation of Heli-Pins. The setting tool will automatically counter-sink the Heli-Pin, allowing for fast,
efficient installation.